
'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, ‘I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.’ John 8:12 
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Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 

 
Monday 2nd September 2019 

FA Primary Teachers Award – Whole School INSET 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday 14th September 2019: 
Tour of Britain Cycling Event 
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Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
 

Thursday 19th September 2019: 
ATSA Sports Council Event: Launch of ‘All Being Well’ Project 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
Friday 13th September 2019 

ATSA Staff Football Match 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

Monday 30th September 2019 
ATSA Boxing Taster Session 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Monday 7th October 2019 
ATSA Swimming Gala 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
  
 

Wednesday 9th October 2019 
ATSA Swimming Gala 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 11th October 2019 
‘Question of Sport’ Staff Competition 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
  

Monday 14th October 2019 
Kickstarterz Reception Event 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Tuesday 15th October 2019 
School Games Y5/6 Football Tournament 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
 

Wednesday 16th October 2019 
FLHS KS2 Dance Festival 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
Thursday 17th October 2019 

ATSA KS2 Cross Country Competition 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
  
 

Monday 4th October 2019 
VX Competition 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Monday 18th November 2019 
ATSA Basketball Competition 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
Wednesday 20th November 2019 

SMITE! Taster Session 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 25th November 2019 
ATSA Table Tennis Taster Session 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 27th November 2019 
KS2 Dance Competition 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
 
 

Saturday 11th January 2020 
Graham Jackett Cross Country Challenge 
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Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
 
 

Friday 17th January 2020 
MUFC Y1 and Y2 Football Festivel 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Friday 17th January 2020 
KS1 Sportshall Athletics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, ‘I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.’ John 8:12 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
Monday 20th January 2020 
ATSA Girls’ Football League 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 27th January 2020 
ATSA Dodgeball Competition 

 

  



'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, ‘I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.’ John 8:12 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
  

Friday 7th February 2020 
KS1 Inclusive New Age Kurling Competition 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 14th February 2020 
KS2 Mixed Football League 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
  

Friday 21st February 2020 
ATSA Holiday Provision – MB Dance 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 25th February 2020 
First Aid for Sport 
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Jesus said, ‘I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.’ John 8:12 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


